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Please Contact Bayalu Team

S Name Mail id
Ne.
1 Raghavendra Herle G. raghavendra.herle@azimpremjifoundation.org
2 Showrish Kudkuli showrish.kudkuli@azimpremjifoundation.org
3 Benny Mathews benny.mathews@azimpremjifoundation.org
4 Chikkaveeresha S. V. chikkaveeresha.v@azimpremjifoundation.org
5 Lakshmidevi lakshmidevi@azimpremjifoundation.org
6 Gopalakrishna Induguli gopalakrishna@azimpremjifoundation.org
7 Yathiraj Sharma yathiraj.sharma@azimpremjifoundation.org
8 Naganand GV nagananda.gv@azimpremjifoundation.org
9 RaviBT ravi@azimpremjifoundation.org
10 Niranjan Sravade niranjan.sarvade@azimpremjifoundation.org
11 Sudharshan K sudharshan.k@azimpremjifoundation.org
12 Shivaji shivaji.ganpatrao@azimpremjifoundation.org
13 Lohit lohitashwa.chamanoor@azimpremjifoundation.org
14 Giridhar Vaidya giridhara.vaidya@azimpremjifoundation.org
15 Muzamimml muzammil.mahaldar@azimpremijifoundation.org
16 Shivukumar shivukumar@azimpremjifoundation.org
17 Gangadhar.Swamy gangadhar.swamy@azimpremjifoundation.org
18 Pradeep Kumar pradeep.kumar@azimpremjifoundation.org
19 Swathi Subramanya swathi.subramanya@azimpremjifoundation.org
20 Shivakumara Swamy shivakumara.swamy@azimpremjifoundation.org
21 Gundappa Katekar gundappa.katekar@azimpremijifoundation.org
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